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Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No | udanwnswei| Date Price P % E).“t
Price
1 ROJNA 01/10/18 545
2 KCE 05/10/18 44.25
3 GPSC 12/10/18 67.00
4 CPF 16/10/18 24.10 24.10 | 0%
5 AOT 17/10/18 63.50
6 SCB 19/10/18 143.00
7 CBG 26/10/18 44 50
dns 5-3-5 Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No | udnnswei| Date Price P %
1 GFPT 01/10/18 14.80 15.00
2 CPN 05/10/18 81.50 81.25
3 ITD 11/10/18 2.90 2.80
4 ESSO 16/10/18 15.10 15.50
5 SCN 18/10/18 5.00 4.96
6 BEM 19/10/18 8.35 8.30
7 CKP 26/10/18 4.88 4.80
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SET Index
ANl

AU 40% 45%
ANUANAN 2.15 1.56

Period
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018 Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
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Aug
Sep
Oct
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